10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Chief

Firefighter

Assistant Chief

Captain

Firefighter

Assistant Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Department

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Total Wages
$13,089

$9,616

$9,264

$8,280

$5,235

$5,196

$4,693

$4,140

$3,468

$3,128

$2,691

$2,328

$2,028

$1,560

$1,320

$888

$616

$612



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection
District

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

Firefighting

$588

$561

$324

$176

$165

$105

$60

$48



