	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$13,089
2.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$9,616
3.	Assistant Chief		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$9,264
4.	Captain		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$8,280
5.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$5,235
6.	Assistant Chief		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$5,196
7.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$4,693
8.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$4,140
9.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$3,468
10.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$3,128
11.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$2,691
12.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$2,328
13.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$2,028
14.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$1,560
15.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$1,320
16.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$888
17.	Captain		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$616
18.	Firefighter		Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$612

19.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$588
20.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$561
21.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$324
22.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$176
23.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$165
24.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$105
25.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$60
26.	Firefighter	Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Firefighting	\$48